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Wednesday 26 March

10:
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15:00 Session | Location: Institute of Oceanography, 022/023, BundesstraRe 53

10



	Session Program
	17–28 Mar 2025

	Ocean/Atmosphere Time series analysis Time Series Analysis Course
	Monday 17 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 1

	Tuesday 18 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 2

	Wednesday 19 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 3

	Thursday 20 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 4

	Friday 21 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 5

	Monday 24 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 6

	Tuesday 25 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 7

	Wednesday 26 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 8

	Thursday 27 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 9

	Friday 28 March
	Time Series Analysis Course: Day 10



